AZPX-SE

GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza
2122 E Baseline Rd
Mesa, AZ 85204
CHANDLER
Peter Piper Pizza
1880 W Chandler Blvd
Chandler, AZ 85224
DOG TAG * MOUSEPAD
Individual photo.

Available separately or buy both!
Write in Season Special section of form

i

-a\. o .-‘-1"'." —
L

A 9. 9 % 9 N
COVID-19 PRECAUTIONS
We are replacing the traditional
Team photo with a Team Collage
comprised of Individual photos of
players.

Every player will need to take an
Individual photo.

Every coach will need to take an
individual photo.

BUDDY PHOTOS are still available, |
but limited to siblings or family
members
COACH PHOTOS still available.
Players line up 6 feet apart.

PROPS To avoid spreading germs,
we will NOT provide sports
equipment. Please bring your own
ball or glove.

Hand sanitizer will be on site.

AYS Photo Department
623-486-7480
AllYearSports@nysonline.net
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP
Thursday, December 10

4:00 to 6:00 PM
NYS Office

218 W. Hampton #8
Mesa, AZ 85210
UPDATE 11/16/2020

101
104
105
106
108
151
152
154
155
156
158
201
202
203
204
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
350
351
355
356
357
358
400
402
403

PHOTO NIGHT

FALL
TIME

6:00 PM
Jonathan Sparrow 6:00 PM

TEAM NAME COACH

ZACH COPE

TYLER GREENWOOL 6:00 PM
MATT WALKER  6:00 PM
EATHER MARANVIL 6:00 PM

Josh Schmidt ~ 6:00 PM
BUD HUNTER  6:00 PM
Thor Millsaps  6:10 PM
{evin Acevedo Henr 6:20 PM
Jake Boessling  6:20 PM
6:10 PM

Misty Killion 6:20 PM
Jeff Heitis 6:10 PM

Scott Berry 6:10 PM
Beau Schumacher 6:00 PM

6:30 PM

David Black ~ 6:30 PM
RICHARD ARNDT 6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Carlos Salcido  6:40 PM
Justin Sampson  6:40 PM
JOHN HESTON  6:40 PM
Trevor Irish 6:40 PM
CHRIS BLOOM  6:40 PM
Bud Hunter ~ 6:20 PM
Billy Leinweber 6:50 PM
Cody Young 7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Michael Muniz  7:00 PM

6:10 PM
Rachel Hinchey 6:10 PM
Maribel Chaydez 6:10 PM
Thomas Hausfeld 6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
David Logan 6:30 PM
Christina Richardsor 6:20 PM
Mark Antonucci  6:30 PM
Michael Tichenor 6:20 PM
6:20 PM
Mallery Newman 6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM

KEVIN KELLETT

Robert Mayes
Jacob Martinez
Paul Gawronski

Sarah Azares

Jamie Cruckson

Lionel quintana

Megan Pfaff

Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Tuesday, November 10
Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 16
Monday, November 2
Tuesday, November 17
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Thursday, November 12
Tuesday, November 17
Monday, November 16
Monday, November 9
Tuesday, November 10
Thursday, November 5
Wednesday, November 4
Monday, November 9
Thursday, November 12
Tuesday, November 10
Monday, November 2
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 16
Tuesday, November 17
Monday, November 9
Tuesday, November 17
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 16
Tuesday, November 17
Monday, November 9
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 9
Tuesday, November 17
Monday, November 2
Tuesday, November 10
Monday, November 2
Tuesday, November 10

Wednesday, November 4

Page 1 of 4

LOCATION
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER

CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER
GILBERT

CHANDLER

CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

CHANDLER
GILBERT

CHANDLER

CHANDLER

CHANDLER

CHANDLER
GILBERT




PHOTO NIGHT Page 2 of 4

N& AzZPX-SE .
] = TEAM NAME COACH TIME LOCATION
GILBERT 404 6:40 PM Thursday, November 5 GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza 405 6:40 PM Thursday, November 12 GILBERT
2122 E Baseline Rd 450 Lou Robertino  6:50 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
Mesa, AZ 85204 451 Brandon Decker 7:00 PM Thursday, November 12 GILBERT
CHANDLER 452 ERIK ZAHNOW  7:00 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza 453 David Thomas 7:10 PM Wednesday, November 4 GILBERT
1880 W Chandler Blvd 550 MIKE CHOY  7:10 PM Thursday, November 12 GILBERT
Chandler, AZ 85224 552 Tracy Werner  7:00 PM Monday, November 9 CHANDLER
NEW! SEASON SPECIAL 553 Lou Robertino  7:10 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
DOG TAG *- MOUSEPAD 554 Lindsey 7:10 PM Tuesday, November 17 GILBERT
Individual photo. 555 Miguel Peralta  7:20 PM Wednesday, November 4 GILBERT
i 1
aytelElits il ol vy bui) 556 Felicia Geisler  7:00 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
Write in Season Special section of form
. 557 Erika Hall 6:50 PM Tuesday, November 10 CHANDLER
& __-‘ 559 7:20 PM Thursday, November 12 GILBERT
i i ' 601 6:10 PM Monday, November 9 CHANDLER
= " 602 TjCareaga  6:00 PM Wednesday, November 4 GILBERT
secn : w 603 ANTONIO CAREAGA 6:00 PM Wednesday, November 4 gn Up for Photo
- . 650 6:00 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
A . . © S Wil Joel Rodriguez  6:30 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
COVID-19 PRECAUTIONY 652 Blake Brown  6:40 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
We are replacing the traditional 653 JOBY DUTTON  6:40 PM Monday, November 9 CHANDLER
Team photo with a Team Collage
. L 654 Jason Taylor  6:30 PM Tuesday, November 17 GILBERT
comprised of Individual photos of
players. 655 Keith Thedford 6:30 PM Wednesday, November 4 GILBERT
Every player will need to take an 700 Wade Baxter ~ 7:00 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
Individual photo. 701 7:00 PM Monday, November 9 CHANDLER
Every coach will need to take an 702 Mark Randall  6:40 PM Tuesday, November 10 CHANDLER
individual photo. 703 Javier Daniels  7:10 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
MU AR ETENE1 A, 704 7:00 PM Thursday, November 12 GILBERT
but limited to siblings or family
Ly 705 Sam Jefferies  7:00 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
COACH PHOTOS still available. 706 7:00 PM Wednesday, November 4 GILBERT
Players line up 6 feet apart. 708 MARIO SEVILLA  7:00 PM Thursday, November 5 GILBERT
OIS U B BT TS, 709 Neil Garcia  7:10 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
we will NOT provide sports
. . 710 Daniel Spalding  7:10 PM Tuesday, November 17 GILBERT
equipment. Please bring your own
ball or glove. 800 Charlie Meo  6:10 PM Tuesday, November 10 CHANDLER
Hand sanitizer will be on site. 801 6:10 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
AYS Photo Department 802 EDGAR CHAVEZ 6:10 PM Thursday, November 5 GILBERT
623-486-7480 851 RUTHERFORD  6:30 PM Monday, November 2 CHANDLER
AllYearSports@nysonline.net 852 Ranvis Begay  6:10 PM Thursday, November 12 GILBERT
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP 853 Dedrick Harrington 6:10 PM Monday, November 16 GILBERT
Thursday, December 10 854 shannon burns  6:30 PM Monday, November 9 CHANDLER
4:00 to 6:00 PM 9200 Leroy Gordon  6:40 PM Monday, November 9 CHANDLER
NYS Office 201 Jay Wood 6:50 PM Tuesday, November 17 GILBERT
218 W. Hampton #8 9203 Jay Nelson 6:50 PM Wednesday, November 4 GILBERT
Mesa, AZ 85210 9204 NEESHA MCKAY 6:50 PM Thursday, November 5 GILBERT
UPDATE 11/16/2020 9205 3ERT WEATHERSPO 6:30 PM Tuesday, November 10 CHANDLER




NS AzPx-sE
GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza
2122 E Baseline Rd
Mesa, AZ 85204
CHANDLER
Peter Piper Pizza
1880 W Chandler Blvd
Chandler, AZ 85224
DOG TAG * MOUSEPAD
Individual photo.

Available separately or buy both!
Write in Season Special section of form

A N ‘ A N ‘ A N
COVID-19 PRECAUTIONS
We are replacing the traditional
Team photo with a Team Collage
comprised of Individual photos of
players.

Every player will need to take an
Individual photo.

Every coach will need to take an
individual photo.

BUDDY PHOTOS are still available, |
but limited to siblings or family
members
COACH PHOTOS still available.
Players line up 6 feet apart.

PROPS To avoid spreading germs,
we will NOT provide sports
equipment. Please bring your own
ball or glove.

Hand sanitizer will be on site.

AYS Photo Department
623-486-7480
AllYearSports@nysonline.net
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP
Thursday, December 10

4:00 to 6:00 PM
NYS Office

218 W. Hampton #8
Mesa, AZ 85210
UPDATE 11/16/2020

9206

250

952

953

955

958

259

1002
1003
1005
1006
1007
1008
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1057
1058
1200
1300
1301
1303
1304
1305
1306
1350
1351
1352
1354
1355
1357
1359
1361
1362
1364
1365
1368
1369
1371
1381
1382
1384
1385

TEAM NAME

PHOTO NIGHT

FALL

COACH TIME

Scott Divine  6:50 PM
Robert Peterson 7:10 PM
KevinHorta ~ 7:10 PM
Ramon Blair ~ 7:00 PM
Jamie Tsosie  7:10 PM

Leroy Gordon  7:10 PM
VIN DELGUDICO 7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
KALEB GASTELO 7:40 PM
JOHN BISHOPP  7:50 PM

JAMES SMITH
Jared Seaman
Rob Karratti
CATRON

Larson Singer

Robert Peterson 7:50 PM
LYNDSAY RIVERS 7:10 PM

ERIC URBAN 7:30 PM
Melissa Woods  7:20 PM
Dan Helt 7:10 PM
JAMES SMITH ~ 7:20 PM
6:50 PM

MATT MOWBRAY 6:40 PM
Troy Plewe 6:30 PM
Emily Hoyt 6:40 PM

6:40 PM
6:00 PM
BRIANA MOODY 6:00 PM

Lee Akerson

KEN BROOKS

Beverly Zuniga 6:50 PM

FENTON 6:30 PM
lydia beeswy  7:10 PM
SCHENK 7:20 PM
Don Siferd 7:30 PM
KIM BRIDGES ~ 7:20 PM

Courtney Moss  7:30 PM
MELISSA YAKSITCH 7:30 PM
7:30 PM

AARON BARVITZ 7:30 PM
7:00 PM
Jared Christensen 7:40 PM
Elijah Mike 7:00 PM
RACHEL BREDOW 7:40 PM
7:20 PM

Danielle Heberer 7:20 PM

VIANEY

JULIA CAMPOS  7:40 PM
RENEE ESCALANTE 7:50 PM

Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 9
Wednesday, November 4
Tuesday, November 10
Thursday, November 5
Thursday, November 12
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 16
Tuesday, November 17
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Tuesday, November 17
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Tuesday, November 10
Monday, November 9
Monday, November 16
Tuesday, November 10
Monday, November 2
Monday, November 16
Monday, November 2
Thursday, November 5
Tuesday, November 17
Tuesday, November 17
Monday, November 9
Tuesday, November 10
Monday, November 9
Monday, November 16
Monday, November 9
Thursday, November 5
Thursday, November 12
Tuesday, November 17
Monday, November 16
Wednesday, November 4
Thursday, November 5
Monday, November 16
Tuesday, November 17
Thursday, November 5
Tuesday, November 10
Thursday, November 12
Monday, November 9
Monday, November 2
Monday, November 16
Thursday, November 12

Page 3 of 4

LOCATION
GILBERT
CHANDLER
GILBERT
CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
GILBERT
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
GILBERT
CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
GILBERT
CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
CHANDLER
GILBERT
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT




AZPX-SE

GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza
2122 E Baseline Rd
Mesa, AZ 85204
CHANDLER
Peter Piper Pizza
1880 W Chandler Blvd
Chandler, AZ 85224

NEW! SEASON SPECIAL
DOG TAG * MOUSEPAD

Individual photo.
Available separately or buy both!
Write in Season Special section of form

COVID-19 PRECAUTIONS
We are replacing the traditional
Team photo with a Team Collage
comprised of Individual photos of
players.

Every player will need to take an
Individual photo.

Every coach will need to take an
individual photo.

BUDDY PHOTOS are still available, |
but limited to siblings or family

members
COACH PHOTOS still available.

Players line up 6 feet apart.
PROPS To avoid spreading germs,

we will NOT provide sports
equipment. Please bring your own
ball or glove.

Hand sanitizer will be on site.

AYS Photo Department
623-486-7480
AllYearSports@nysonline.net
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP
Thursday, December 10

4:00 to 6:00 PM
NYS Office

218 W. Hampton #8
Mesa, AZ 85210

UPDATE 11/16/2020

1386
1387
1388
1389
1390

PHOTO NIGHT

TEAM NAME

FALL

COACH TIME
Chance Wilding 7:40 PM Wednesday, November 4
7:50 PM Thursday, November 12
7:20 PM Monday, November 16
JESSICA SARKISSIAN 7:30 PM Tuesday, November 17
ILLY AND KATIE DEE 7:50 PM Wednesday, November 4

Page 4 of 4

LOCATION
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT




