AZDVET	FALL					
MS AZPX-SE	TEAM	TEAM NAME	COACH	TIME	DATE	LOCATION
GILBERT	1		ZACH COPE	6:00 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza	2		Jonathan Sparrow	6:00 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
2122 E Baseline Rd	3		TYLER GREENWOOD	6:00 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
Mesa, AZ 85204	4		MATT WALKER	6:00 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
CHANDLER	6		EATHER MARANVIL	6:00 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza	7		Josh Schmidt	6:00 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
1880 W Chandler Blvd	50		BUD HUNTER	6:00 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Chandler, AZ 85224	51		Thor Millsaps		Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
NEW! SEASON SPECIAL	52		(evin Acevedo Henr	6:20 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
DOG TAG · MOUSEPAD	53				Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
Individual photo.	54				Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Available separately or buy both!	55		Misty Killion		Monday, November 16	GILBERT
Write in Season Special section of form	56		Jeff Heitis		Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
	57				•	
			Scott Berry		Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
	101		Beau Schumacher		Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
	104				Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
BACK	105		David Black		Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
	106		RICHARD ARNDT		Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
	108				Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
COVID-19 PRECAUTIONS	151		Carlos Salcido	6:40 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
We are replacing the traditional Team photo with a Team Collage	152		Justin Sampson	6:40 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
comprised of Individual photos of	154		JOHN HESTON	6:40 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
players.	155		Trevor Irish	6:40 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
Every player will need to take an	156		CHRIS BLOOM	6:40 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
Individual photo.	158		Bud Hunter	6:20 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Every coach will need to take an	201		Billy Leinweber	6:50 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
individual photo.	202		Cody Young	7:00 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
BUDDY PHOTOS are still available,	203			7:00 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
but limited to siblings or family members.	204		Michael Muniz	7:00 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
COACH PHOTOS still available.	300		KEVIN KELLETT	6:10 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
Players line up 6 feet apart.	301		Rachel Hinchey	6:10 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
PROPS To avoid spreading germs,	302		Maribel Chaydez	6:10 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
we will NOT provide sports	303		Thomas Hausfeld	6:10 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
equipment. Please bring your own ball or glove.	304		Robert Mayes		Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Hand sanitizer will be on site.	305		•		Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
AYS Photo Department	306				Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
623-486-7480	350		Sarah Azares		Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
AllYearSports@nysonline.net	351		David Logan		Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP	355		ū		Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
Thursday, December 10	356				•	
4:00 to 6:00 PM	357				Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
NYS Office					Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
	358				Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
218 W. Hampton #8	400		•		Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
Mesa, AZ 85210	402				Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
UPDATE 11/16/2020	403		Megan Pfaff	6:40 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT

AZPX-SE	FALL					
NE AZPA-SE	TEAM	TEAM NAME	COACH	TIME	DATE	LOCATION
GILBERT	404			6:40 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza	405			6:40 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
2122 E Baseline Rd	450		Lou Robertino	6:50 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
Mesa, AZ 85204	451		Brandon Decker	7:00 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
CHANDLER	452		ERIK ZAHNOW	7:00 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza	453		David Thomas	7:10 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
1880 W Chandler Blvd	550		MIKE CHOY	7:10 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
Chandler, AZ 85224	552		Tracy Werner	7:00 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
NEW! SEASON SPECIAL	553		Lou Robertino		Monday, November 16	GILBERT
OG TAG · MOUSEPAD	554		Lindsey		Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Individual photo.	555		Miguel Peralta		Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
Available separately or buy both!	556		Felicia Geisler		Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
Write in Season Special section of form	557				•	
			Erika Hall		Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
	559				Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
	601				Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
	602		Tj Careaga		Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
BACK	603		ANTONIO CAREAGA	≙ 6:00 PM	Wednesday, November 4	ign Up for Phot
	650			6:00 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
	651		Joel Rodriguez	6:30 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
OVID-19 PRECAUTIONS	652		Blake Brown	6:40 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
eare replacing the traditional eam photo with a Team Collage	653		JOBY DUTTON	6:40 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
omprised of Individual photos of	654		Jason Taylor	6:30 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
layers.	655		Keith Thedford	6:30 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
very player will need to take an nindividual photo.	700		Wade Baxter	7:00 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
	701			7:00 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
very coach will need to take an	702		Mark Randall	6:40 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
dividual photo.	703		Javier Daniels		Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
UDDY PHOTOS are still available,	704			7:00 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
ut limited to siblings or family	705		Sam Jefferies		Monday, November 16	GILBERT
nembers. OACH PHOTOS still available.	706		Julii Jerrenes		Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
ayers line up 6 feet apart.	708		MARIO SEVILLA		Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
ROPS To avoid spreading germs,	709				•	
ve will NOT provide sports			Neil Garcia		Monday, November 16	GILBERT
quipment. Please bring your own	710		Daniel Spalding		Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
all or glove.	800		Charlie Meo		Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
and sanitizer will be on site.	801				Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
AYS Photo Department	802		EDGAR CHAVEZ	6:10 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
623-486-7480	851		RUTHERFORD	6:30 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
AllYearSports@nysonline.net	852		Ranvis Begay	6:10 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
FROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP	853		Dedrick Harrington	6:10 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
hursday, December 10	854		shannon burns	6:30 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
:00 to 6:00 PM	900		Leroy Gordon	6:40 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
YS Office	901		Jay Wood	6:50 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
18 W. Hampton #8	903		Jay Nelson	6:50 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
lesa, AZ 85210	904		NEESHA MCKAY	6:50 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
PDATE 11/16/2020	905				Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER

AZDVCE	FALL					
NS AZPX-SE	TEAM	TEAM NAME	COACH	TIME	DATE	LOCATION
GILBERT	906		Scott Divine	6:50 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza	950		Robert Peterson	7:10 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
2122 E Baseline Rd	952		Kevin Horta	7:10 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
Mesa, AZ 85204	953		Ramon Blair	7:00 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
CHANDLER	955		Jamie Tsosie	7:10 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
Peter Piper Pizza	958		Leroy Gordon	7:10 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
1880 W Chandler Blvd	959		VIN DELGUDICO	7:30 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
Chandler, AZ 85224	1002		JAMES SMITH	7:40 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
NEW! SEASON SPECIAL	1003		Jared Seaman	7:40 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
DOG TAG · MOUSEPAD	1005		Rob Karratti	7:30 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Individual photo.	1006		CATRON	7:40 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
Available separately or buy both! Write in Season Special section of form	1007		Larson Singer	7:40 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
Write in Season Special section of form	1008		KALEB GASTELO	7:40 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
	1050		JOHN BISHOPP	7:50 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
	1051		Robert Peterson	7:50 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
	1052		LYNDSAY RIVERS	7:10 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
BACK	1053		ERIC URBAN	7:30 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
	1054		Melissa Woods	7:20 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
	1057		Dan Helt	7:10 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
COVID-19 PRECAUTIONS	1058		JAMES SMITH	7:20 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
We are replacing the traditional	1200			6:50 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
Team photo with a Team Collage comprised of Individual photos of	1300		MATT MOWBRAY	6:40 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
players.	1301		Troy Plewe	6:30 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
Every player will need to take an	1303		Emily Hoyt	6:40 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Individual photo.	1304		Lee Akerson	6:40 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
Every coach will need to take an	1305		KEN BROOKS	6:00 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
individual photo.	1306		BRIANA MOODY	6:00 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
BUDDY PHOTOS are still available,	1350		Beverly Zuniga	6:50 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
but limited to siblings or family members.	1351		FENTON	6:30 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
COACH PHOTOS still available.	1352		lydia beeswy	7:10 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
Players line up 6 feet apart.	1354		SCHENK	7:20 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
PROPS To avoid spreading germs,	1355		Don Siferd	7:30 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
we will NOT provide sports equipment. Please bring your own	1357		KIM BRIDGES	7:20 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
ball or glove.	1359		Courtney Moss	7:30 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
Hand sanitizer will be on site.	1361		MELISSA YAKSITCH	7:30 PM	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
AYS Photo Department	1362			7:30 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
623-486-7480	1364		AARON BARVITZ	7:30 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
AllYearSports@nysonline.net	1365		VIANEY	7:00 PM	Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP	1368		Jared Christensen	7:40 PM	Thursday, November 5	GILBERT
Thursday, December 10	1369		Elijah Mike	7:00 PM	Tuesday, November 10	CHANDLER
4:00 to 6:00 PM	1371		RACHEL BREDOW	7:40 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
NYS Office	1381			7:20 PM	Monday, November 9	CHANDLER
218 W. Hampton #8	1382		Danielle Heberer	7:20 PM	Monday, November 2	CHANDLER
Mesa, AZ 85210	1384		JULIA CAMPOS	7:40 PM	Monday, November 16	GILBERT
UPDATE 11/16/2020	1385		RENEE ESCALANTE	7:50 PM	Thursday, November 12	GILBERT

			PHOT	UNIGHT			ruge + or +
		FALL					
MS	AZPX-SE	TEAM	TEAM NAME	COACH	TIME	DATE	LOCATION
	GILBERT	1386				Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
P	Peter Piper Pizza	1387		Chance Whaling		Thursday, November 12	GILBERT
	L22 E Baseline Rd	1388				Monday, November 16	GILBERT
	Mesa, AZ 85204	1389		IECCICA CADVICCIAN		Tuesday, November 17	GILBERT
	CHANDLER	1390					GILBERT
		1390		ILLY AND KATTE DEE	7:50 PIVI	Wednesday, November 4	GILBERT
	Peter Piper Pizza						
	0 W Chandler Blvd						
	season special						
DOG T	AG • MOUSEPAD						
I	Individual photo.						
	e separately or buy both!						
Write in Se	eason Special section of form						
	A A						
4							
COVID-	19 PRECAUTIONS						
	placing the traditional						
Team pho	to with a Team Collage						
	of Individual photos of						
players.							
Every play Individual	er will need to take an						
	ch will need to take an						
individual	OTOS are still available,						
	d to siblings or family						
members.							
	IOTOS still available.						
	e up 6 feet apart.						
	avoid spreading germs, OT provide sports						
	t. Please bring your own						
ball or glo							
Hand sanit	tizer will be on site.						
AYS	S Photo Department						
	623-486-7480						
AllYea	rSports@nysonline.net						
TROPH	IY/PHOTO PICK UP						
Thursda	y, December 10						
4:00 to 6:0	00 PM						
NYS Office	!						
218 W. Ha	mpton #8						
Mesa, AZ 8	85210						

UPDATE 11/16/2020